You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ APTGT50DA120D1G : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APTGT50DA120D1G Details PDF
APTGT50DA120D1G
Manufacturer Part Number: APTGT50DA120D1G
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 75A 270W D1
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APTGT50DA120D1G
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 75A 270W D1
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 270W
Configuration Single
Package / Case D1
Supplier Device Package D1
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 75A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 5mA
IGBT Type Trench Field Stop
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 2.1V @ 15V, 50A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 3.6nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APTGT50DA170TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 75A 312W SP4
APTGT50A170T1G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP1
APTGT50A170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
D1
APTGT50DA170T1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 75A 312W SP1
APTGT50DA120TG
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 75A 277W SP4
APTGT50A170TG
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP4
APTGT50A60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH PHASE LEG
SP1
APTGT50DA170D1G
Microsemi
IGBT 1700V 70A 310W D1
1SMB5945BT3 20437-11 818000157 ADN4670BCPZ-REEL7 ADWIA-1210CS-1ROK-T
AR7242-AH1A B39881-B7637L710-S03 BAV99LT1A7 BC848BWT106 BCM5702CKFB-P12
CD14538BNSR CDBB380-G DM54LS390J DTA124GKA EL7158ISZ-T7
GRM15X5C1E151JDB4D HA7-5147-2 HCF40107BEY HD965-R2 IPP80N06S2-07
IRF7304TRPBF ISL6622CRZ-T LB1973M-MPB-E LD031C152KAB2A LD7282PJ-26
LP2980IM5X-ADJ MAX15005IAG+T MAX1624EAG MC908MR16CFUE MCC56-14io1
MM74HCT541WMX MR27V401E-069TA MSM80C51FV-633 RT9058-50GV SD233N40S50MSC
SI4126DY-T1-E3 SKN71/04 SS3P6L-M3/85A SSC8031GS6 SY58035UMG
TA7806SB TFDU4202 TL082IPWR TPC8032-H TSP8N60M
UPA608T-T1-A V48B28T250A VI-9052 VLS3010ET-2R2M W5092ZD320